Indicated Value $ 2,800.00 

Parcel# 114 

CORRELATION: 

After giving due consideration to the Cost Approach, Income Approach am. 
Market Approach, it i your appraiser's considered opinion that the total 
damages are as follows: 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

1,500.00 
12, 00.00 

$13,500.00 

THIRTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS 

• • •• • -·- .......